
Upcoming Dates of Events

Thurs., Jan. 6 School Board Work Session ~ Short-Term Facilities (exploring summer projects) and
Long-Term Facilities Needs Discussion at 6pm

Mon., Jan. 10 Vision & Hearing Rescreen 9am

Mon. Jan. 10 School Board Meeting at 7:30pm

Tues., Jan. 11 Nursing Assistant (CNA) class at LifeCare Center begins next Tues., Jan. 11,
If interested and age 15 & older, please contact 
Karena at kdunham@lifecaremc.com or

telephone call 218-463-2500 ext. 4259 

Jan. 5, 12, 19, 26, Sr. High Knowledge Bowl at Thief River Falls (Wednesdays)
Feb. 2

Jan. 12-14 Minnesota School Boards Association (MSBA) Leadership Conference at
Minneapolis Convention Center

Fri., Jan. 14 4H Movie Night in Gym 6pm

Sat., Jan. 15  ‘Night of Lights’ Winter dance formal sponsored by FCCLA for Grades 9-12:
9pm-Midnight; tickets: $12 individual, $20 per couple
Snacks and beverages included with admission ticket

Mon., Jan. 17 No School For Students - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Mon., Jan. 17 Badger Teachers will be the doing virtual online learning during the MLK Professional
Development Day sponsored by Northwest Service Cooperative based out of 
Thief River Falls.

Thurs., Jan. 20 ASVAB: Interpretation of Results ~ Periods 2-3

Fri., Jan 21 End of Quarter 2, end of academic Semester 1

Mon., Jan. 24 Start of Quarter 3, start of academic Semester 2

Mon., Jan. 24 Northern Lights Math League 8A Division Event

Tues., Jan. 25 ECFE in the Gym 6-7pm

Wed., Jan. 26 2nd Quarter Grades / 1st Semester Grades due by Noon

Jan. 24-28 Minnesota Paraprofessional Recognition Week 

Tues., Feb. 8 ECFE 5-8pm in PreSchool Room

Fri., Feb. 11 Daddy-Daughter Dance (Cafeteria)

Mon., Feb. 14 School Board Meeting 7:30pm

Tues., Feb. 15 ECFE 5-8pm in PreSchool Room
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